10

T12
17
16
18

T10

T10
T10
T10

14
15
16
17
18

W N -

NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State

Raleigh, NC

2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional

Dates: May 07 - May 09

Team

South Carolina 295
Northwestern 302
NC State 290
Alabama 294
LSU 288
Campbell 293
Ohio State 292
Florida 299
Coastal Carolina 303
Furman 298
lowa State 303
Mississippi State 300
UCF 296
College of Charleston 304
GRU Augusta 303
Wichita State 312
Seton Hall 309

Fairleigh Dickinson 328

286
292
306
295
304
305
304
307
290
308
303
306
303
305
309
312
318
331

Scores

296
291
291
299
296
294
300
296
310
298
298
299
309
301
300
306
311
327

877
885
887
888
888
892
896
902
903
904
904
905
908
910
912
930
938
986

+13
+21
+23
+24
+24
+28
+32
+38
+39
+40
+40
+41
+44
+46
+48
+66
+74
+122
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NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State

Raleigh, NC
2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional
Dates: May 07 - May 09

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 South Carolina 295 |286 296 877
T5 Justine Dreher (1) 71 73 72 216
11 Sarah Schmelzel (3) 74 69 77 220
T12 Katelyn Dambaugh (2) 78 73 70 221
T22 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 76 71 77 224
T48 Jia Xin Yang (4) 74 78 77 229
2 Northwestern 302 (292 291 885
T9 Hana Lee (5) 73 74 71 218
T18 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (1) 77 71 75 223
T18 Kacie Komoto (2) 75 74 74 223
T22 Hannah Kim (3) 78 75 71 224
T35 Sarah Cho (4) 77 73 76 226
3 NC State 290 306 291 887
T5 Rachael Taylor (2) 69 75 72 216
T22 Vivian Tsui (4) 75 78 71 224
T30 Lindsay McGetrick (3) 72 77 76 225
T55 Stephanie Pribonic (5) 74 76 80 230
T72 Cecily Overbey (1) 81 81 72 234
T4 Alabama 294 295 (299 888
4 Emma Talley (1) 70 70 75 215
T15 Lakareber Abe (3) 76 73 73 222
T30 Janie Jackson (2) 74 73 78 225
T48 Cammie Gray (5) 75 81 73 229
T63 Mia Landegren (4) 75 79 78 232
T4 LSU 288 304 (296 888
1 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 68 70 70 208
T2 Caroline Nistrup (2) 71 73 70 214
T35 Elise Bradley (3) 74 76 76 226
T86 Nadine Dreher (5) 75 85 80 240
92 Carly Goldstein (4) 81 89 80 250
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Team/Player (seed)

Rd 3

Total

6 Campbell 293 305 294 892
T15 Brooke Bellomy (2) 73 75 74 222
T22 Nadine White (1) 75 75 74 224
T22 Louise Latorre (4) 74 78 72 224
T35 Tahnia Ravnjak (5) 75 77 74 226
T41 Lisbeth Brooks (3) 71 82 74 227
7 Ohio State 292 304 300 896
T12 Katja Pogacar (1) 71 75 75 221
T18 Rio Watanabe (4) 73 74 76 223
T30 Jessica Porvasnik (3) 72 77 76 225
T43 Jan Chanpalangsri (2) 77 78 73 228
T63 Claudia Lim (5) 76 80 76 232
8 Florida 299 307 296 902
8 Karolina Vickova (1) 74 73 70 217
T18 Anna Young (2) 73 75 75 223
T59 Taylor Tomlinson (3) 74 81 76 231
T59 Maria Torres (5) 78 78 75 231
93 Camilla Hedberg (4) 84 81 87 252
9 Coastal Carolina 303 290 310 903
T2 Lena Schaeffner (1) 73 70 71 214
T48 Malene Krolboll Hansen (2) 78 72 79 229
T48 Frida Castillo (5) 75 74 80 229
T59 Bailey Cocca (4) 77 74 80 231
91 Emee Herbert (3) 78 88 83 249
T10 Furman 298 308 298 904
T5 Taylor Totland (1) 70 74 72 216
T43 Reona Hirai (5) 79 75 74 228
T55 Laura DeMarco (4) 75 79 76 230
T72 Valentina Romero (3) 75 80 79 234
T75 Alice Chen (2) 78 81 76 235
T10 lowa State 303 303 298 904
T9 Celia Barquin (2) 75 70 73 218
T12 Chonlada Chayanun (1) 72 74 75 221
T48 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 77 79 73 229
T83 Cajsa Persson (4) 79 80 79 238
T86 MJ Kamin (5) 81 82 77 240
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Mississippi State 300 306 299 905
T22 Ji Eun Baik (4) 75 77 72 224
T30 Chieh Jessica Peng (2) 72 76 77 225
T35 Ally McDonald (1) 80 74 72 226
T63 Rica Tse (3) 75 79 78 232
T75 Blaise Carabello (5) 78 79 78 235
13 UCF 296 (303 (309 908
T15 Ashley Holder (2) 72 74 76 222
T43 Laura Sojo (3) 74 75 79 228
T48 Ayaka Nakayama (4) 77 77 75 229
T63 Fanny Cnops (5) 73 77 82 232
T68 Monifa Sealy (1) 77 77 79 233
14 College of Charleston 304 |305 301 910
T30 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 76 75 74 225
T35 Louise Olsson (2) 78 74 74 226
T41 Morgan Webber (5) 76 76 75 227
T68 CC Buford (4) 74 81 78 233
89 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 81 80 81 242
15 GRU Augusta 303 (309 (300 912
T43 Eunice Yi (1) 74 78 76 228
T48 Teresa Caballer Hernani (2) 77 74 78 229
T55 Josefine Nyqvist (4) 74 77 79 230
T63 Sonya Knebel (5) 79 80 73 232
T68 Jessica Haigwood (3) 78 82 73 233
16 Wichita State 312 |312 306 930
T59 Bryce Schroeder (3) 77 71 83 231
T72 Taryn Torgerson (5) 78 79 77 234
T75 Alejandra Arellano (1) 78 82 75 235
T83 Maria Alejandra Villalobos (2) 79 84 75 238
90 Meghan Schuetz (4) 85 80 79 244
17 Seton Hall 309 (318 311 938
T68 Alison Kruse (1) 75 79 79 233
T79 Karlie Zabrosky (5) 77 80 79 236
T81 Erin McClure (2) 78 79 80 237
T81 Megan Tenhundfeld (4) 82 80 75 237
85 Cassie Pantelas (3) 79 82 78 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 Fairleigh Dickinson 328 331 327 986
T75 Rebecca Wright (4) 84 76 75 235
88 Gabriela Santini (1) 78 80 83 241
94 Ariadna Castro (2) 84 83 87 254
95 Karly Lux (3) 82 95 82 259
96 Monica Pena (5) 91 92 90 273
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Pos.

Individuals

Player (Team)

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Total

T22 Juliet Vongphoumy (Maryland) 73 |73 |78 |224
T22 Jessica Welch (Jacksonville ) 77 |74 |73 |224
T35 F. Gustafsson Spang (East Carolina ) 76 |77 |73 |226
T43 Ashley Burke (South Florida) 77 |71 |80 |228
T55 Manuela Carbajo Re (Georgia) 76 |80 |74 230
T79 Genevieve Ling (Boise State ) 74 |79 |83 236
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Start Finish
1 1
T3 T2
T5 T2
2 4
T5 T5
T5 T5
T5 T5
T14 8
9 T9
T14 T9
T3 11
T10 T12
T10 T12
T37 T12
T10 T15
T19 T15
T25 T15
T25 T18
T19 T18
T19 T18
T14 T18
T50 T22
T43 T22
T31 T22
T43 T22
T10 T22
T37 T22
T50 T22
T14 T22
T25 T30
T19 T30
T25 T30
T37 T30
T14 T30
T43 T35
T55 T35
T50 T35
T31 T35
T43 T35
T31 T35
T50 T41
T43 T41
T55 T43
T25 T43
T19 T43

NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State
Raleigh, NC
2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional
Dates: May 07 - May 09

Player Team

Madelene Sagstrom LSU

Lena Schaeffner Coastal Carolina
Caroline Nistrup LSU

Emma Talley Alabama
Rachael Taylor NC State

Taylor Totland Furman

Justine Dreher South Carolina
Karolina Vickova Florida

Celia Barquin lowa State
Hana Lee Northwestern
Sarah Schmelzel South Carolina
Chonlada Chayanun lowa State

Katja Pogacar Ohio State
Katelyn Dambaugh South Carolina
Ashley Holder UCF

Brooke Bellomy Campbell
Lakareber Abe Alabama

Kacie Komoto Northwestern
Anna Young Florida

Suchaya Tangkamolprasert Northwestern
Rio Watanabe Ohio State
Vivian Tsui NC State

Louise Latorre Campbell
Nadine White Campbell

Ji Eun Baik Mississippi State
Juliet Vongphoumy * Maryland
Jessica Welch * Jacksonville
Hannah Kim Northwestern
Mary Fran Hillow South Carolina
Lindsay McGetrick NC State

Chieh Jessica Peng Mississippi State
Jessica Porvasnik Ohio State
Laura Fuenfstueck College of Charleston
Janie Jackson Alabama

Tahnia Ravnjak Campbell

Ally McDonald

F. Gustafsson Spang *
Sarah Cho

Louise Olsson

Elise Bradley

Lisbeth Brooks
Morgan Webber
Reona Hirai

Laura Sojo

Ashley Burke *

Mississippi State
East Carolina
Northwestern

College of Charleston
LSU

Campbell

College of Charleston
Furman

UCF

South Florida

68
73
71
70
69
70
71
74
75
73
74
72
71
78
72
73
76
75
73
77
73
75
74
75
75
73
77
78
76
72
72
72
76
74
75
80
76
77
78
74
71
76
79
74

77

70
70
73
70
75
74
73
73
70
74
69
74
75
73
74
75
73
74
75
71
74
78
78
75
77
73
74
75
71
77
76
77
75
73
77
74
77
73
74
76
82
76
75
75

71

Scores

70
71
70
75
72
72
72
70
73
71
77
75
75
70
76
74
73
74
75
75
76
71
72
74
72
78
73
71
77
76
77
76
74
78
74
72
73
76
74
76
74
75
74
79

80

208
214
214
215
216
216
216
217
218
218
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228

228
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
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Start Finish
T63 T43
T43 T43
T55 T48
T67 T48
T31 T48
T25 T48
T37 T48
T67 T48
T43 T48
T31 T55
T55 T55
T67 T55
T37 T55
T37 T59
T67 T59
T63 T59
T19 T59
T55 T63
T31 T63
T67 T63
T77 T63
T55 T63
T55 T68
T80 T68
T63 T68
T55 T68
T86 T72
T63 T72
T72 T72
T77 T75
T72 T75
T80 T75
T80 T75
T50 T79
T72 T79
T86 T81
T72 T81
T77 T83
T88 T83
T84 85
T88 T86
T80 T86

76 88

Player

Jan Chanpalangsri

Eunice Yi

Ayaka Nakayama

Nattapan Siritrai

Malene Krolboll Hansen

Frida Castillo

Teresa Caballer Hernani

Cammie Gray
Jia Xin Yang

Stephanie Pribonic

Laura DeMarco

Manuela Carbajo Re *
Josefine Nyqvist

Bailey Cocca
Maria Torres

Taylor Tomlinson
Bryce Schroeder

Rica Tse
Fanny Cnops
Claudia Lim
Sonya Knebel
Mia Landegren
Monifa Sealy

Jessica Haigwood

CC Buford
Alison Kruse
Cecily Overbey

Valentina Romero
Taryn Torgerson

Alice Chen

Blaise Carabello
Alejandra Arellano

Rebecca Wright

Genevieve Ling *

Karlie Zabrosky

Megan Tenhundfeld

Erin McClure
Cajsa Persson

Maria Alejandra Villalobos

Cassie Pantelas
MJ Kamin
Nadine Dreher

Gabriela Santini

NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State
Raleigh, NC
2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional
Dates: May 07 - May 09

Team

Ohio State

GRU Augusta
UCF

lowa State
Coastal Carolina
Coastal Carolina
GRU Augusta
Alabama

South Carolina
NC State
Furman

Georgia

GRU Augusta
Coastal Carolina
Florida

Florida

Wichita State
Mississippi State
UCF

Ohio State

GRU Augusta
Alabama

UCF

GRU Augusta
College of Charleston
Seton Hall

NC State
Furman

Wichita State
Furman
Mississippi State
Wichita State
Fairleigh Dickinson
Boise State
Seton Hall
Seton Hall
Seton Hall

lowa State
Wichita State
Seton Hall

lowa State

LSU

Fairleigh Dickinson

77
74
77
77
78
75
77
75
74
74
75
76
74
77
78
74
77
75
73
76
79
75
77
78
74
75
81
75
78
78
78
78
84
74
77
82
78
79
79
79
81
75

78

78
78
77
79
72
74
74
81
78
76
79
80
77
74
78
81
71
79
77
80
80
79
77
82
81
79
81
80
79
81
79
82
76
79
80
80
79
80
84
82
82
85

80

Scores

73
76
75
73
79
80
78
73
77
80
76
74
79
80
75
76
83
78
82
76
73
78
79
73
78
79
72
79
77
76
78
75
75
83
79
75
80
79
75
78
77
80

83

228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
236
237
237
238
238
239
240
240

241
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+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24

+25



NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State
Raleigh, NC
2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional
Dates: May 07 - May 09

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T84 89 Mary Chandler Bryan College of Charleston 81 80 81 242 +26
T90 90 Meghan Schuetz Wichita State 85 80 79 244  +28
92 91 Emee Herbert Coastal Carolina 78 88 83 249 +33
94 92 Carly Goldstein LSU 81 89 80 250 +34
T90 93 Camilla Hedberg Florida 84 81 87 252 +36
93 94 Ariadna Castro Fairleigh Dickinson 84 83 87 254 +38
95 95 Karly Lux Fairleigh Dickinson 82 95 82 259 +43
96 96 Monica Pena Fairleigh Dickinson 91 92 90 273 +57
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NCAA Raleigh Regional

Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State
Raleigh, NC
2015 NCAA Raleigh Regional
Dates: May 07 - May 09

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Chayanun lowa State 2.73 -4 T. Totland Furman 392 -2 M. Sagstrom LSU 460 -6
J. Dreher S Carolina 280 -3 C. Nistrup LSU 396 1 R. Taylor NC State  4.73 -4
J. Vongphoumy Maryland 2.87 -2 M. Sagstrom LSuU 396 -1 C. Barquin lowa State 4.73 -4
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 2.87 -2 L. Schaeffner Coastal 400 E M. Krolboll Hansen ~ Coastal 480 -3
L. Abe Alabama 287 -2 R. Taylor NC State 4.00 E L. Schaeffner Coastal 480 -3
S. Cho N'western 2.93 -1 E. Talley Alabama 400 E L. Latorre Campbell 4.80 -3
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 293 A1 A. Young Florida 4.04 +1 J. Jackson Alabama 487 -2
C. Nistrup LSU 293 A1 A. Holder UCF 4.04 +1 J. Porvasnik Ohio St 487 -2
H. Lee N'western 2.93 -1 J. Welch Ju 4.04 +1 J. Dreher S Carolina 4.87 -2
M. Sagstrom LSU 293 A1 K. Vickova Florida 4.04 +1 V. Tsui NC State  4.93 -1
B. Bellomy Campbell 3.00 E C. Peng Miss. St. 4.04 +1 K. Pogacar Ohio St 493 41
C.Lim Ohio St 3.00 E C. Overbey NC State  4.08 +2 S. Schmelzel S Carolina 4.93 -1
S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 3.00 E L. McGetrick NC State  4.08 +2 E.Yi GRU Aug. 4.93 -1
E. Talley Alabama 3.00 E F. Gustafsson Spang E Carolina 4.08 +2 K. Komoto N'western 4.93 -1
K. Vickova Florida 3.00 E J. Chanpalangsri Ohio St 4.08 +2 T. Totland Furman 493 41
C. Barquin lowa State 3.00 E H. Lee N'western 4.08 +2 S. Tangkamolprasert N'western 4.93 -1
A. Nakayama UCF 3.07 #1 L. Brooks Campbell  4.13 +3 E. Talley Alabama 493 -1
A. Burke USF 3.07 +1 M. Hillow S Carolina 4.13 +3 L. Abe Alabama  4.93 -1
L. Olsson Charleston 3.07 +1 K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.13 +3 R. Watanabe Ohio St 5.00 E
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 3.07 +1 N. White Campbell 413 +3 M. Carbajo Re Georgia 500 E
J. Yang S Carolina 3.07 +1 L. Fuenfstueck Charleston 4.17 +4 M. Webber Charleston 5.00 E
L. Latorre Campbell  3.07 +1 J. Yang S Carolina 4.17 +4 L. Olsson Charleston 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Dreher S Carolina 1 |M. Sagstrom LSU 15 |E. Talley Alabama 43

L. Schaeffner Coastal 1 |R. Taylor NC State 14 |S. Cho N'western 42

C. Gray Alabama 1 |K. Vickova Florida 13 |K. Komoto N'western 41

J. Jackson Alabama 1 |L. Olsson Charleston 12 |C. Nistrup LSU 40

S. Schmelzel S Carolina 1 |T. Totland Furman 12 |K. Pogacar Ohio St 40

R. Watanabe Ohio St 1 |B. Bellomy Campbell 12 |E.Yi GRU Aug. 39

J. Chanpalangsri Ohio St 11 |J. Dreher S Carolina 39

L. Schaeffner Coastal 11 |M. Sealy UCF 38

J. Welch Ju 10 |J. Eun Baik Miss. St. 38

H. Lee N'western 10 |H. Kim N'western 37

A. McDonald Miss. St. 10 |C. Barquin lowa State 37

J. Jackson Alabama 10 |F. Castillo Coastal 37

M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 10 |T. Ravnjak Campbell 37

L. Abe Alabama 9 M. Hillow S Carolina 37

C. Chayanun lowa State 9 |A. Young Florida 36

J. Vongphoumy Maryland 9 |B. Cocca Coastal 36

C. Peng Miss. St. 8 |L. Brooks Campbell 36

C. Nistrup LSU 8 |R. Watanabe Ohio St 36

A. Holder UCF 8 |L. Latorre Campbell 36

C. Barquin lowa State 8 |K. Dambaugh S Carolina 36

C. Overbey NC State 8 |S. Schmelzel S Carolina 35

A. Chen Furman 8 |C.Peng Miss. St. 35
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